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Name of 

Firm/Agency 
Name of Representative 

Telephone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

Security Services 

Northwest 
Kenneth Bearly  ken@ssnwhq.com  

Fortified 

International 
Clay Hunter  

director@fortifiedinternational.com  

leadership@fortifiedinternational.com  

P2S LP Steve Burman  steve.burman@p2sinc.com  

Phoenix Protective 

Corporation 
John Cregg, Jay Hart  

John.cregg@phoenixprotectivecorp.com  

Jay.Hart@phoenixprotectivecorp.com  

We Deliver Care 

(WDC) 
Stephenie Wheeler-Smith  stephenie.wheeler-smith@wedelivercare.org  
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CTCH Security 

Business Consulting 
Calvin Daniels 757-439-2280 info@ctchconsulting.com  

Anser Advisory 

(Accenture) 
Michael Coady  michael.coady@seradvisory.com  

Seattle Housing 

Authority  
Johnny Le 206.615-3488 

Johnny.le2@seattlehousing.org 

 

Seattle Housing 

Authority  
Patrice Davis  206-615-3354 pdavis@seattlehousing.org  

Seattle Housing 

Authority  
Diana Peterson  206-615-3470 

dpeterson@seattlehousing.org 
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